

## **Contract Modification Document**

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	VariVerge	LIC	Contract No.	2022-296	
vendor.		omacy Row	Contract:		ment Preparation
	Dallas, T		- Contract.		g Services
	Dallas, 17	(1024)	_	and Mailin	g Services
			-	-	
	VOLLADI	E DIDECTED TO MAKE	THE FOLLOWING MOD	NEICATION	TO THE CONTRACT
	TOUAN	2 DIRECTED TO WARE	THE FOLLOWING MOL	JIFICATION	TO THIS CONTRACT
1. Renew contra	act for an a	dditional twelve (12) mo	onth period through and in	cluding July	30, 2026.
2. In accordance with Section 5.7 Price Re-determination clause, see attached price change proposal.					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.					
writing signed b	y botti parti	cs.			
Amendment No	. Two (2) h	as been accepted and a	authorized on		by authority of the
Amendment No. Two (2) has been accepted and authorized on by authority of the Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order No, to be effective on					
,		or order by order order		_, .0 50 0	
ACCEPTED BY:					
Il Kongie Dala					
SIGNATURE	to the			SIGNATU	DE .
Meliana	n' n'	1			
TICKETTUE	Park	<u> </u>			harnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name)	- '	0.00		(Print Name)	
TITLE:	Divert	or of Jalon		TITLE:	PURCHASING AGENT
DATE:	10/11	25		DATE:	
	-4/11			Ditte.	(2
	• •				
HISTORICAL INFORMATION					
		Awarded by Court	Order No. 2022-1290-12	2-05	_
Renewal No.	1	Court Order No.	2023-459-06-05		
Renewal No.	2	Court Order No.	2024-549-06-17		
Renewal No.	3	Court Order No.		<del>-</del> :	
	40	_		_	
Amendment	1	Court Order No.	2024-549-06-17	Summary	Renewal 2 & Price Re-determination
Amendment	2	Court Order No.		Summary	Renewal 3 & Price Re-determination
Amendment		Court Order No.		Summary	